110
111
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA

Sempra SE Series
125
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 50QS 10
FACES
S Single
D Double
SEWL
MODEL OPERATION
Blank AC Only
E Emergency
LETTER COLOR
R R
G Green
OPTIONS
-HTR Internal Heater1
-4X NEMA 4X, IP66 rating2
HOUSING COLOR
W White
B Black
Ordering Notes:
1For use with emergency models only
2Heater comes standard with -4X option on emergency models
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty
Price
RBB RBB 782520849856 Rough-In Back Box Kit • 2.70 lbs 1
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
Sempra Series • Accessory Item for SERS Series
• Recessed Mount Cast Aluminum
• Exit Sign Only
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty
Price
URK URK 782520843267 Universal Rough-in Kit • • • • 3.80 lbs. 1
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
LE Series • Accessory Item for Recessed Mount
• Edge Lit LED Exit Sign Models Only
SEWL Series
126
LES Series • Surface Mounting Edge-Lit LED Exit Sign
• AC or Emergency • Single/Double Faced
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 50QS 10
LES
MODEL FACES
S Single
D Double*
* Not for use with wall
mounted models